litecontrol.com96 litecontrol.com
Lone Mountain Elementary School  Cave Creek, AZ   Architect – Ernie Prior Orcutt Winslow Partnership   Phoenix, AZ
Charles Mayer Photography
For further photometric information, see website.
Performance
Configuration Optics Ind% / Dir% Efficiency (%)
2-lamp T8
3-lamp T8

notes:
Lamp count = total number of lamps in the fixture
For ordering guide information in shaded  areas,
choose selection by reading ACROSS the shaded
areas for correct specifications.
 Ballast Options
ELB10 	 Electronic ballast
DA/MK7	 Advance Mark VII dimming ballast
DL/ECO	 Lutron ECO-10 dimming ballast
DO/HEL	 Osram Sylvania dimming ballast
LPD/CS/e	 Lutron EcoSystem dimming ballast
 Other Options
AMY Adjustable mounting yoke
CV Solid top reflector (not available with
 AMY option)
ECS End cap sculpted
F Fuse
LK Lens kit dust cover
LF/EF Low-profile emergency fluorescent ballast
PFCV Perforated top reflector (not available with
 AMY option)
 Baffle Options
PBCWM Parabolic baffle finished matte white
PBSS  Parabolic semi-specular baffle
PBSSHP Parabolic semi-specular high
  performance baffle
Two-sided extruded aluminum housing with die-formed aluminum parabolic snap-in baffles. Upper side reflectors are die-formed specular anodized
aluminum. Optional top reflectors are available to increase the downlight component. UL Listed. Cradle to Cradle Certified.CM
Distribution choices
Standard
distribution
PFCV
Perforated
top reflector
CV
Solid top
reflector
P-ID-9300, P-ID-9400
93
94
Ceiling-Mounted
y Linear
LC-93™,  LC-94™
Pendant-Mounted Indirect/DirectSILVER
P-ID-9300, P-ID-9400
LC-93
P.M. MacKay Group   Nashua, NH
Lighting Design – P.M. MacKay Group   Charles Mayer Photography
System connectors
y  Corners (90° and 135°), tees, and crosses
available for joining
y   Offers a variety of layout patterns
LC-93
3"
(76)
9 3/4"
(248mm)
LC-94
3"
(76)
9 3/4"
(248mm)
101